
FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

AJO

AJO

AJO

AJO

AJO

AJO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

AVO

CDPO

Series

5869

7280

7825

8515

8803

8836

32780

34969

34999

36152

36409

38023

38142

38361

38590

38803

39623

40083

40089

40577

40931

41559

41817

17110

Acc No Speed Post No

DAS DILIP KUMAR

CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR

PANIGRAHI SUNIL KUMAR

PATTANAIK NABIN CHANDRA

MARANDI LAXMAN

BEWA PALI

MISHRA NRUSINGH CH

SABAR BHIMA

NAYAK PRASANTA KR

MOHANTA KHAGESWAR

DAKUA KUMUDA KUMAR

BISWAL SAGAR KUMAR

PRUSTY R

JENA HEMANTA KUMAR

SATAPATHY C

SAHOO BIJAYA KU

NEGI BIJAYA KUMAR

SAHOO PRABHKAR

JENA SANDHAYA RANI

DASH MOHITOSH

MANTRI PRANAYA KU

PATEL SUREKHA

SARANGI PRASANA KU

TAKRI SURENDRA

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Civil Judge Senior Division Kuchinda

Advocate General Cuttack

Civil Judge, Senior Division,Kantabanji

Civil Judge Senior Division Koraput

Registrar , Civil Courts, Jajpur

Civil Judge(Junior Division) Athagarh

Deputy Director (Planning & Statistics) 
District Planning & Monitoring Unit, Bolangir
Project Director, Watersheds,Nuapada

 District Agricultural Officer ,Marshaghai

Agriculture District Officer, Bahalda

Agriculture District Officer Bhawanipatna

Executive Engineer (Agril.), Koraput Division, 
Jeypore
E.O-IV,Director of Agriculture& Food 
Prod,(O) Bhubaneswar
E.O-IV,Director of Agriculture& Food 
Prod,(O) Bhubaneswar
E.O-IV,Director of Agriculture& Food 
Prod,(O) Bhubaneswar
Director of Horticulture Bhubaneswar

Chief District Agriculture Officer, 
Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi
Assistant Director of Horticulture,Khurda

District Agriculture Officer Balasore

Project Director,Watersheds,Bolangir

Chief District Agriculture Officer, 
Nabarangpur
Soil Chemist Sundargarh

Assistant Director of Horticulture,Jajpur

Block Development Officer Kundra

FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4889/AU6471-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5113/AU6464-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5094/AU6325-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5256/AU6472-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5961/AU6519-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5565/AU6306-1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5750/AU6507-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5872/AU6365-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5656/AU6366-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5514/AU6311-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5614/AU6297-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5343/AU6262-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5587/AU6371-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5512/AU6314-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5302/AU6271-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5935/AU6509-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5035/AU6272-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5906/AU6430-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5238/AU6531-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-4821/AU6406-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5580/AU6289-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5720/AU6261-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5871/AU6506-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5728/AU6433-
1

19/12/2025

18/12/2025

10/12/2025

19/12/2025

23/12/2025

09/12/2025

22/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

10/12/2025

09/12/2025

04/12/2025

12/12/2025

10/12/2025

05/12/2025

23/12/2025

05/12/2025

17/12/2025

24/12/2025

16/12/2025

08/12/2025

04/12/2025

22/12/2025

17/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

CDPO

COOPO

COOPO

COOPO

DAO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

Series

17128

17361

17545

17713

17899

18753

18937

19558

19569

19600

19800

20205

21008

21037

21349

21502

6162

6540

6694

289

32660

37760

38245

Acc No Speed Post No

BRIDIKA AVINAS

SAHU BHAGABAN

SAMANTRAY ABHYA PRASAD

USHALXMI K

SAHU CHANDRA

PANDA SUBASH CHANDRA

MOHARANA SUBHRANSU

MOHAPATRA GEETA RANI

GIRI ARUN KUMAR

NAYAK MAHENDRA KU

MISHRA PRABHASINI

NAYAK SUBRATA

MISHRA CHANDRA SEKHAR

SAHOO SUDARASANA

PRADHAN RANJANKUMAR

PATTANAYAK  BRAJABIHARI

TRIPATHY CHITTARANJAN

PANDA GAJENDRA KUMAR

NAIK BHABANI KANTA

KAR MADHUSUDAN

PATNAIK B K

PATANAIK BIBHU NANDA

NAYAK SURENDRA PRASAD

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Block Development Officer Laxmipur

Block Development Officer Bhawanipatna

Collector, Koraput

Child Development Project Officer 
Golamunda
District Social Welfare Officer Bhadrak

Block Development Officer Nandapur Koraput

Under Secretary to Government,  Social 
Security & Empowerment of Persons with 
Disabilities Department, Odisha, 
Bhubaneswar
Child Development Project Officer 
Thakurmunda Karanjia
Superintending Engineer, Rairangpur 
Irrigation Division,Rairangpur
Block Development Officer Bahanaga

Child Development Project Officer Dungripali

Block Development Officer Jatni

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER ,QUALITY 
ASSURANCE, DIVISION,BALANGIR
Block Development Officer Rangeillunda

Block Development Officer Barkote

Block Development Officer Narasinghpur

Registrar of Co-op Societies Bhubaneswar

Registrar of Co-op Societies Bhubaneswar

Registrar of Co-op Societies Bhubaneswar

Executive Engineer Roads & Building 
Division Balasore
Block Education Officer,Dharmagarh

Block Education Officer,Belaguntha

Under Secy to Govt School & Mass 
Education Department Bhubaneswar

FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5457/AU6269-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5101/AU6415-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-4743/AU6293-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5815/AU6420-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5752/AU6394-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5715/AU6387-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5738/AU6413-
1

FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5685/AU6399-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5641/AU6436-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5451/AU6282-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5865/AU6401-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5633/AU6234-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5136/AU6505-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5620/AU6235-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5636/AU6360-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5124/AU6337-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5813/AU6446-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5897/AU6481-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5814/AU6368-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5026/AU6546-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5670/AU6456-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5783/AU6550-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5824/AU6575-
1

04/12/2025

16/12/2025

09/12/2025

17/12/2025

16/12/2025

15/12/2025

16/12/2025

16/12/2025

17/12/2025

05/12/2025

16/12/2025

02/12/2025

22/12/2025

02/12/2025

12/12/2025

11/12/2025

18/12/2025

19/12/2025

12/12/2025

26/12/2025

18/12/2025

26/12/2025

30/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

Series

38791

40433

40575

41098

41794

41854

41991

42278

42868

43010

43172

43606

43731

43950

44052

44423

44486

46608

46690

46747

46918

47283

47594

48568

Acc No Speed Post No

DEY BIJAYLAXMI

BISWAL ANANTA

TRIPATHY SANTOSH KUMAR

SADANGI PANCHANANA

BEHERA B C

BEHERA NIRANJAN

DAS PRAGATI

PATNAIK PRAKASH CHANDRA

PALKA RAMESH CHANDRA

SINGH DIGAMBAR

BISWAL SANJAY KUMAR

DEVI KHYAMATA

MOHAPATRA SUDHANSU KUMAR

MISHRA MANJARIKA

DAS BASANTA KUMAR

MONDAL BANITA

BEHERA MAHENDRA PRASSAD

DAS DILIP KUMAR

SWAIN PRASANTA KUMAR

BACHHA RAMESH CHANDRA

HOTTA SANTOSH KUMAR

GIRI JOGENDRA KUMAR

SWAIN R K

BEHERA SHARAT KUMAR

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Head Master BM Bagurai High School 
Bhadrak
Principal Government Womens' Higher 
Secondary School, Titilagarh
District Education Officer,Nayagarh

Block Education Officer,Ramanguda

Block Education Officer, Kokasara

District Education Officer, Jagatsinghpur

Director of Technical Education & Training , 
Cuttack
Head Master Government High School 
Jeypore
Head Master Government High School 
Jeypore
Head Master Government High School 
Kundei Umerkote
Director of Higher Education Bhubaneswar

Principal Samanta Chandra Sekhar College 
Puri
District Education Officer, Jagatsinghpur

District Education Officer,Cuttack

Principal Dist Institute of Education & Training
Remuna Balasore
District Education Officer,Khurda

Principal Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 
College Sambalpur
District Education Officer,Kendrapara

Registrar Ravenshaw University East while 
Ravenshaw (Auto)
District Education Officer, Bolangir

Head Mistress Government Girls High School
Boudh
District Education Officer,Mayurbhanj

District Welfare Officer Cuttack

District Education Officer,Khurda

FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5808/AU6511-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5275/AU6576-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5746/AU6500-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-4668/AU6539-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5566/AU6485-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5590/AU6304-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5768/AU6452-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5765/AU6501-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5764/AU6486-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5787/AU6540-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5594/AU6414-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5284/AU6513-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5591/AU6327-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5706/AU6427-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5539/AU6291-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5527/AU6280-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5867/AU6591-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5775/AU6514-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5658/AU6426-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5767/AU6453-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5870/AU6577-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5628/AU6345-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5776/AU6549-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5525/AU6265-
1

23/12/2025

30/12/2025

22/12/2025

24/12/2025

19/12/2025

09/12/2025

18/12/2025

22/12/2025

19/12/2025

24/12/2025

15/12/2025

23/12/2025

10/12/2025

17/12/2025

08/12/2025

05/12/2025

31/12/2025

23/12/2025

17/12/2025

18/12/2025

30/12/2025

11/12/2025

26/12/2025

04/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EDNO

EXO

EXO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

Series

48720

48757

48764

49157

49272

2572

3028

15467

18724

18923

18991

19485

19746

50055

51048

51862

51883

52478

52800

52967

53012

53260

53923

54116

Acc No Speed Post No

SWAIN NIGAMANANDA

KHARSEL BALDEV

MOHAPATRA SITANSHU BHUSAN

DASH SWARNALATA

PATNAIK JEETENDRANATH

SAHOO BIPIN BIHARI

DIGAL RAMESH CHANDRA

MAHAKUD SAROJ KUMAR

PATRA SURESH CHANDRA

MOHANTY SUSIL KUMAR

SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA

CHOUDHURY TRINATH

PATTANAIK JAYANTA

MOHANTY BIJAYA BHUSAN

DAS SUKANTA KUMAR

NAYAK RAMESH CH.

THAPA NEPAL

NAYAK PARTHA SARATHI

SETHI PANCHANAN

BARIK SATYABAN

PANIGRAHI SUDARSAN

MALLICK J

SETHI SRUSTIDHAR

SWAIN SUSHYANTA KUMAR

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Principal Government College of Arts & 
Crafts Khalikote,Ganjam
Director, Harekrushna Mahatab State Library 
Bhubaneswar
Block Education Officer,Gop

District Education Officer, Puri

Regional Director of Education Berhampur

Superintendent of Excise Cuttack

Deputy Commissioner of Excise Southern 
Division Berhampur
Divisional Forest Officer Wild Life Division 
Anandapur
Divisional Forest Officer Rayagada Division 
Rayagada
Divisional Forest Officer Jeypore Forest 
Division Jeypore
Divisional Forest Officer(Kenduleaf Division) 
Phulbani
Divisional Forest Officer Paralakhemundi 
Division Paralakhemundi
Divisional Forest Officer(Wildlife) Angul

District Audit Officer Local Fund Audit 
Koraput Jeypore
Under Secy to Govt Works Department 
Bhubaneswar
Under Secy to Govt General Administration 
Department Bhubaneswar
Special Land Acquisition Officer(Railway) 
Jagatsinghpur
District Emergency Officer

Under Secy to Govt SC & ST Development 
Department Bhubaneswar
Tahasildar Dhamnagar

Treasury Officer District Treasury Ganjam 
Chhatrapur
Accounts Officer Orissa Legislative 
AssemblyBhubaneswar
Executive Officer Zilla Parisad Bhadrak

Revenue Divisional Commissioner(Southern 
Division) Berhampur

FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5179/AU6497-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5247/AU6552-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5586/AU6328-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5468/AU6252-
1
FUND-7/2025-2026/SPR NO-5880/AU6538-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5452/AU6532-
1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5520/AU6245-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5922/AU6479-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5661/AU6339-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5546/AU6428-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5755/AU6286-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5683/AU6285-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5779/AU6409-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5293/AU6376-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5684/AU6331-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5710/AU6418-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5829/AU6493-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5250/AU6361-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5861/AU6445-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5879/AU6584-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5103/AU6527-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5700/AU6267-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5722/AU6350-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5615/AU6309-
1

22/12/2025

26/12/2025

10/12/2025

03/12/2025

24/12/2025

24/12/2025

03/12/2025

19/12/2025

11/12/2025

17/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

16/12/2025

15/12/2025

11/12/2025

17/12/2025

22/12/2025

12/12/2025

18/12/2025

30/12/2025

24/12/2025

05/12/2025

11/12/2025

10/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

Series

54295

54548

55041

55238

55512

55590

55879

56140

56241

56334

56502

56541

56555

56897

56922

56984

57355

57492

57562

57788

57861

57882

57901

58283

Acc No Speed Post No

SAHU NILAKANTHA

PRADHAN PRATAP

BIHARI SANTANU KU.

MISHRA SATYA NARAYAN

MUKHI SATYANARAYAN

PRADHAN ASHOK KU.

NAYAK SAROJ KU.

KUJUR FULGENCE

GOHIR BALABHADRA

MISHRA MANORANJAN

BEHERA ALEKHA CHARAN

MUNDA RABINARAN

PRADHAN BIJAYA KETAN

SETHI SHYAM SUNDAR

LULUR ARJUN

BURH SAMUEL

KAR PRAFULLLA KUMAR

MALIK RABINDRA NATH

MOHAPATRA SHYAMALI

PATEL SURESH CHANDRA

ROUT SATYANANDA

MALLIK LAMBODAR

SABAR ASHRA

SAHU SUBASH CHANDRA

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Treasury Officer District Treasury Nuapada

Treasury Officer District Treasury 
Bhawanipatna
Fire Officer, Central Range, Cuttack

Under Secy to Govt Information & Public 
Relations Dept Bhubaneswar
Collector, Mayurbhanj, Baripada

Under Secy to Govt Planning and 
Convergence Department Bhubaneswar
District Treasury Officer Bhadrak

Revenue Divisional Commissioner(Northern 
Division) Sambalpur
Collector, Nuapada

Under Secretary Government, Home 
Department
Under Secy to Govt Higher Education 
Department Bhubaneswar
Executive Officer Zilaparisad Keonjhar

Under Secy to Govt School & Mass 
Education Department Bhubaneswar
Under Secy to Govt Information & Public 
Relations Dept Bhubaneswar
Asst Registrar of Co-operative Societies 
Koraput
Range Fire Officer Sambalpur

Tahasildar Kuchinda

Under Secretary Government, Home 
Department
Under Secy to Govt Energy Department 
Bhubaneswar
District Information & Public Relations Officer 
Bolangir
Deputy Director (Planning & Statistics) 
Planning & Monitoring Unit, Khurda
District Information and Public Relations 
Officer Chhatrapur
Collector, Gajapati, Parlakhemundi

Collector, Nabarangpur

FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5261/AU6372-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5489/AU6243-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5855/AU6548-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5540/AU6405-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5734/AU6330-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5584/AU6308-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5782/AU6491-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5556/AU6489-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5862/AU6467-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-4961/AU6358-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5819/AU6510-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5686/AU6329-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5638/AU6313-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5545/AU6403-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5351/AU6377-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-4977/AU6526-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5537/AU6393-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5761/AU6454-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-4908/AU6357-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5536/AU6218-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5543/AU6283-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5582/AU6231-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5896/AU6419-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5956/AU6553-
1

15/12/2025

03/12/2025

26/12/2025

16/12/2025

11/12/2025

10/12/2025

22/12/2025

22/12/2025

19/12/2025

12/12/2025

23/12/2025

11/12/2025

10/12/2025

16/12/2025

15/12/2025

24/12/2025

16/12/2025

18/12/2025

12/12/2025

01/12/2025

08/12/2025

02/12/2025

17/12/2025

29/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

GAO

INDO

INDO

ISO

JAILO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

Series

58483

58597

58630

59564

59780

59898

61157

61430

62077

62236

62628

5353

5881

785

3551

20297

21134

22082

22689

22946

23412

23592

23643

23872

Acc No Speed Post No

JANI GOKUL

DAS SUDHAPRIYA

MAHAPATRA LALATENDU

SUTAR NIMAIN CHARAN

PRADHAN KANHU CHARAN

MISHRA UMAKANTA(A)

PRADHAN SAGAR

DASH ADIKANDA

MALLICK LALIT MOHAN

DASH SANJUKTA

SUKADEV ROUT

NAIK HEMA

GANTAYAT PRASANNA KUMAR

MATHIVATHNAN G

MALLICK SAKISWAR

GARANAIK G B

NAIK DASARATHI

NAIK GAMEYA

MISHRA NARAYAN

PRADHAN JANARDAN

PUROHIT GOVINDA CHANDRA

DAS SANTOSH KUMAR

MISHRA ANANDA KU

GIRI SARAT KUMAR

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Collector, Nuapada

Under Secy to Govt Planning and 
Convergence Department Bhubaneswar
Under Secy to Govt Information & Public 
Relations Dept Bhubaneswar
Under Secretary Government, Home 
Department
Block Development Officer Dharakot

Under Secy to Govt Works Department 
Bhubaneswar
Under Secy to Govt General Administration 
Department Bhubaneswar
UNDER SECRETARY GOVERNMENT, 
HOME DEPARTMENT,BHUBANESWAR
Tahasildar, Lahunipada

Tahasildar Konisi

Collector, Kendrapara

Manager District Industries Centre , Keonjhar

Director of Textiles Orissa Bhubaneswar

Under Secy to Govt Housing & Urban 
Development Dept, Bhubaneswar
Superintendent Sub-Jail Daspalla

Tahasildar Chhendipada

Sub-Collector Bamanghati Rairangpur

Member Board of Revenue Cuttack

Collector, Rayagada

Tahasildar Narasinghpur

Tahasildar,Junagarh,District Kalahandi

Collector, Mayurbhanj, Baripada

District Audit Officer Local Fund Audit 
Keonjhar
Collector, Keonjhar

FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5863/AU6556-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5425/AU6392-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5547/AU6298-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-4772/AU6333-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5479/AU6391-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5772/AU6571-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5989/AU6508-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-4960/AU6465-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5603/AU6299-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5646/AU6255-
1
FUND-8/2025-2026/SPR NO-5610/AU6284-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5474/AU6296-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5476/AU6246-
1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5840/AU6590-1
FUND-4/2025-2026/SPR NO-5766/AU6295-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5621/AU6292-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5721/AU6400-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5698/AU6374-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5868/AU6459-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-6076/AU6585-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5674/AU6422-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5486/AU6303-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5150/AU6416-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5560/AU6268-
1

29/12/2025

16/12/2025

09/12/2025

11/12/2025

16/12/2025

29/12/2025

23/12/2025

19/12/2025

09/12/2025

04/12/2025

08/12/2025

09/12/2025

03/12/2025

31/12/2025

09/12/2025

09/12/2025

16/12/2025

15/12/2025

18/12/2025

31/12/2025

17/12/2025

09/12/2025

16/12/2025

05/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

LRO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

Series

23994

24188

24229

24263

25276

25278

25506

26912

27380

30650

32057

32229

28244

37007

37225

37543

38965

38989

40104

40245

40288

40922

41214

Acc No Speed Post No

NAYAK SANTOSH KUMAR

BEGURAI TIRUPATI PRASAD

PATI SAROJ KUMAR

NAYAK SUBASH CHANDRA

PATRA B.BISWA

GAUDA SAUBHAGINI

SINGH NIRANJAN

BARAD RAMESH CH

PRADHAN LAXMAN

NIAL LOKANATH

GOUDA GANESH

ANAM CHARAN DAS

BEHERA RANGADHAR

PANDA SANTOSH KUMAR

TRIPATHY NIRANJAN

SAHU RAMESH CH

BHAMAR KUNU

NAYAK TUNU

MALLIK BHARATI KUMARI

PATEL SASHI BHUSAN

MOHANTY GYANABRATA

MISHRA BINOD BIHARI

NAIK ACHYUTA NANDA

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Under Secretary to Government,  Social 
Security & Empowerment of Persons with 
Disabilities Department, Odisha, 
Bhubaneswar
Special Officer Integrated Tribal Development
Agency Malkangiri
Tahasildar,Vyasanagar,Jajpur Road

Tahasildar,kukudakhandi

Tahasildar ,Papadahandi

Tahasildar Bissam Cuttack

Tahasildar Chhendipada

Tahasildar , Narla

Tahasildar Baliguda

Tahasildar, Belpara, District Bolangir

Tahasildar, Ganjam

Tahasildar Salipur

Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Madhuban Jajpur
District Medical Officer (Medical Services) 
cum Superintendent DHH, Nabarangpur
Superintendent,TB & IDH, Puri

Director of Health Services Bhubaneswar

Districrt Public Health Officer, Sambalpur

Medical Officer Community Health Centre Aul

Principal Auxiliary Nurse Midwife Training 
School Jeypore
Director of Health Services Bhubaneswar

Director of Health Services Bhubaneswar

District Medical Officer (Medical Services) 
Cum Superintendent DHH Sambalpur
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Tato Karanjia

FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5634/AU6344-
1

FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5104/AU6342-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5374/AU6402-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5282/AU6247-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5899/AU6492-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5968/AU6578-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5619/AU6332-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5448/AU6248-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5467/AU6273-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5762/AU6326-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5889/AU6457-
1
FUND-6/2025-2026/SPR NO-5736/AU6323-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5933/AU6478-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-4936/AU6379-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5581/AU6346-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5573/AU6316-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5972/AU6450-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5932/AU6404-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5832/AU6363-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5785/AU6315-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-4748/AU6237-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5639/AU6230-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5704/AU6254-
1

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

16/12/2025

03/12/2025

22/12/2025

30/12/2025

11/12/2025

03/12/2025

04/12/2025

10/12/2025

18/12/2025

10/12/2025

19/12/2025

15/12/2025

11/12/2025

10/12/2025

18/12/2025

16/12/2025

12/12/2025

10/12/2025

02/12/2025

01/12/2025

03/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MJO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

Series

41335

42200

42898

43672

44848

45995

46110

46232

46613

47611

47620

47661

47773

48151

50709

50865

19274

23861

24802

24832

25559

25967

26310

27000

Acc No Speed Post No

NAIK ANADI

BEHERA SUBRAT KUMAR

DAS CHITARANJAN

PRADHAN SIVPRASAD

SAMANTARAY DINABANDHU

MISHRA PRASANNA KUMAR

BARIK UMESH CHANDRA

SETH PRADYUMNA

MISHRA BANDITARANI

NAIK HARI KRUSHNA

DAS BIKRAM KESHARI

SAHU SANTILATA

ROUTRAY RASMITA

BARIK BEENAPANI

INDIRA E

DASH PRAMOD KUMAR

DAS KAMALINI

ISAK MAHAMMAD

RATH PRAVAKAR

PADHI MANORANJAN

DALAI BISHNU CHARAN

ROUT HARA PRASAD

NAIK MEETA

HOTA BIRAJINI

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Mahidharpara
Dean& Principal, Jajati Keshari Medical 
College and  Hospital, Jajpur
Accounts Officer SCB Medical College 
Hospital Cuttack
Principal Auxiliary Nurse Midwife Training 
Centre Bhawanipatna
Medical Officer Cummunity Health Centre 
Mahipur Nayagarh
Assistant. Drugs Controller, Directorate of 
AYUSH ,Odisha
Accounts Officer SCB Medical College 
Cuttack
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Fashimal
Assistant. Drugs Controller, Directorate of 
AYUSH ,Odisha
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Gallery
District Medical Officer (Medical Services)-
cum-Superintendent DHH, Bhadrak
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Tileibani
Assistant. Drugs Controller, Directorate of 
AYUSH ,Odisha
Addl District Public Health Officer (TB), 
Keonjhar.
Accounts Officer SCB Medical College 
Hospital Cuttack
District Homeopathic Medical Officer, Jajpur 
Circle, Jajpur
Child Development Project Officer 
Basudevpur
Range Fire Officer Sambalpur

Fire Officer Central Range, Cuttack

Fire Officer, Central Range, Cuttack

Under Secy to Govt Food Supplies & 
Consumer Welfare Dept Bhubaneswar
Principal Industries Training Institute, 
Bhawanipatna
Collector, Keonjhar

District Welfare Officer Angul

FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5811/AU6423-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5666/AU6382-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5687/AU6253-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5859/AU6318-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5618/AU6378-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5522/AU6334-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5850/AU6359-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-4867/AU6496-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5399/AU6263-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5555/AU6281-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5592/AU6236-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5725/AU6381-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5673/AU6264-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5754/AU6317-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5695/AU6367-
1
FUND-5/2025-2026/SPR NO-5682/AU6266-
1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5821/AU6569-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5534/AU6305-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5799/AU6570-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5857/AU6589-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4906/AU6580-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5714/AU6475-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5561/AU6504-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5559/AU6348-1

17/12/2025

15/12/2025

03/12/2025

10/12/2025

15/12/2025

10/12/2025

12/12/2025

22/12/2025

04/12/2025

05/12/2025

02/12/2025

15/12/2025

04/12/2025

10/12/2025

12/12/2025

04/12/2025

29/12/2025

09/12/2025

29/12/2025

30/12/2025

30/12/2025

19/12/2025

22/12/2025

11/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

Series

27027

27105

27143

27184

27408

27586

27704

27798

27944

28013

28027

28037

28076

28110

28165

28309

29219

29329

29365

29806

30012

30262

30444

30526

Acc No Speed Post No

SAHU NIRMAL KUMAR

BARIHA SURENDRA

SINGH DEBENDRA NATH

KARTI SUREN CHANDRA

SETHI NARAYAN

NAIK RABINDRA KUMAR

DORA SABITA

SETHI GOBINDA CHANDRA

HANTAL RABINDRANATH

MALLIK SANDHYARANI

PARIGRAHI AJIT KUMAR

MISHRA SRILATA

MISHRA PRAMOD KU

SAMAL PRAFULLA KU

DASH MINATI

SABAR SIBARAM PRASAD

DASH GURUPRASAD

SAHU BHARATI

PANDA RAMESH CHANDRA

SAHOO JATINDRA KUMAR

LAKRA DIBYA ROSITA

BARIHA TIKELAL

RAY JAGABNDHU

PRUSTY RAJENDRA KU

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

Head Master Government(SSD) High School 
Arda Jharsuguda
Tahasilder Balisankara

Joint Director Geology Zonal Survey 
Dhenkanal
Civil Supply Officer Jharsuguda

Head Master Government High School 
Mendhimal Boudh
Joint Director Geology Survey Bolangir

Deputy Secretary to Govt, Women & Child 
Development Dept Bhubaneswar
Inspector of Schools(SSD) Koraput

Project Administrator Integrated Tribal 
Development Agency Koraput
Collector, Bhadrak

Collector, Mayurbhanj, Baripada

Head Mistress Girls High School(H&TW) 
Saintala
District Education Officer,Khurda

Headmaster/Headmistress, Govt. Girls High 
School (SSD), Bandha Bhuin Dist Angul
Deputy Secretary to Govt, Women & Child 
Development Dept Bhubaneswar
District Welfare Officer Rayagada

Superintendent Odisha State Museum 
Bhubaneswar
District Social Welfare Officer Keonjhar

Tahasildar Rayagada

District Welfare Officer Nayagarh

Sub-Collector Sundargarh

District Welfare Officer Baragarh

Headmaster/Headmistress,Govt.Girls High 
School,(SSD),Chitrakonda
Inspector of Schools(SSD) Koraput

FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4938/AU6518-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5562/AU6322-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5616/AU6385-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5662/AU6438-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4814/AU6554-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4968/AU6588-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5570/AU6369-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5593/AU6288-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4946/AU6558-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5749/AU6476-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5485/AU6276-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5168/AU6579-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5654/AU6411-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
4835/AU6559-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5480/AU6277-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5891/AU6502-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5046/AU6543-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5039/AU6587-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5550/AU6320-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5806/AU6503-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5651/AU6407-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5442/AU6233-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5708/AU6439-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5454/AU6259-1

23/12/2025

10/12/2025

12/12/2025

17/12/2025

29/12/2025

31/12/2025

11/12/2025

08/12/2025

29/12/2025

19/12/2025

05/12/2025

30/12/2025

16/12/2025

29/12/2025

05/12/2025

22/12/2025

24/12/2025

31/12/2025

10/12/2025

22/12/2025

16/12/2025

02/12/2025

17/12/2025

03/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

MSDO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

Series

30901

31038

31246

31487

32055

32723

32852

33166

35347

35457

19601

24478

24850

25304

25907

26070

26691

26898

27595

27661

27828

28019

28051

28544

Acc No Speed Post No

BARIK DHARMENDRA

ROUT SUKHALATA

BISWAL NRUSINGH CHARAN

MAJHI ARTATRAN

SAHOO SUKANTA

SAMANTA BALUNKESWAR

SWAIN JYOTI PRAVA

SABAR LAXMI CHARAN

NAYAK RENUBALA

SETHI PRAKASH CHANDRA

SAHOO SARANGADHAR

NAYAK KARNA

K SARADA SAGAR

PANDA RAMAKANTA

DUTTA SNEHALATA

BEHERA BASANTILATA

MAJHI RUDRA

MAHAPATRA SANDHYARANI

PUROHIT SIBANI SHANKAR

BIBI SAKINA

MANDAL MANJUPRAVA

BARAI MAHARANI

PANDA RANJITA

MISHRA SANDHYARANI

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

Superintendent Odisha State Archaeology 
Bhubaneswar
District Welfare Officer Cuttack

District Welfare Officer Cuttack

District Welfare Officer Nuapada

Collector, Jajpur

Assistant Civil Supply Officer Rourkela

Director, Economics & Statistics, 
Bhubaneswar
Head Master Government(TRW) School 
Boden
Superintendent Odisha State Museum 
Bhubaneswar
Superintendent Odisha  State Archives 
Bhubaneswar
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Haldia
Director of Health Services Bhubaneswar

Principal Auxiliary Nurse Midwife Training 
School Jeypore
Director of Health Services Bhubaneswar

Superintendent of Community Health Centre 
Bhandaripokhari Dhamnagar
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Dhamanagar
Asst District Medical 
Officer(FW&Immunisation) Jharsuguda
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Raghunathpur Jagatsinghpur
Addl. District Public Health Officer (VBD), 
Sundergarh
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Bhatli
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Rajsunakhala
District Medical Officer (Medical Services) 
cum Superintendent DHH, Malkangiri.
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Remuna Balasore
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Keluapally Berhampur

FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5713/AU6474-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5788/AU6568-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5800/AU6555-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5557/AU6319-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5458/AU6260-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5401/AU6544-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5378/AU6516-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5823/AU6557-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5612/AU6517-1
FUND-10/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5645/AU6370-1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5477/AU6290-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5763/AU6537-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5833/AU6535-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5111/AU6461-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5801/AU6522-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5804/AU6534-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5675/AU6335-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5744/AU6521-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5524/AU6240-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5822/AU6573-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5605/AU6312-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5663/AU6484-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5554/AU6256-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5681/AU6460-
1

19/12/2025

29/12/2025

29/12/2025

10/12/2025

03/12/2025

24/12/2025

23/12/2025

29/12/2025

23/12/2025

12/12/2025

08/12/2025

24/12/2025

24/12/2025

18/12/2025

23/12/2025

24/12/2025

11/12/2025

23/12/2025

03/12/2025

29/12/2025

10/12/2025

19/12/2025

04/12/2025

18/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PO

PO

PO

Series

28709

28741

29226

29376

29420

29748

29866

30338

31469

32369

32764

33104

33160

33553

33756

33842

34100

34175

35250

36213

36319

51491

52651

52668

Acc No Speed Post No

SARAF MANJURANI

PATTANAIK KABITA

BEHERA SANTILATA

MAJHI UTKALINI

MINZ MARY JOSEPHINE

BHARATI SANJUKTA

NAIK KHIRASINDHU

BHOI GANDHARBA SINGH

PRADHAN KARMU

BISWAL SUDAM

MISHRA CHANDRAVANU SANAT KU.

MOHANTY BANKIM BIHARI

PANDA SHANTI LATA

SUDHIR CHANDRA PANIGRAHI

SABITA MALLIK

NAIK ARUNA

DANDAPAT SATYABATI

ROUT ASHOK KUMAR

PADHY SMT.BHAGYALATA

MOHAPATRA ASHOK KUMAR

BHOI PRABHAT CHARAN

SADANGI RABINDRA KANTA

RAO S RAM PRASAD

SATAPATHY MEENAKETANA

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Kirmira Jharsuguda
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Pujhariguda Umerkote
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Sanamasigaon
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Kisantandi
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Laing Rajgangapur
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Kaniha Samal
Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Madanpur Rampur
Executive Engineer Public Health Division 
Bolangir
Executive Engineer Public Health Division 
Sambalpur
Superintending Engineer

Assistant Financial Adviser, Rengali 
Multipurpose Project, Samal
E.E.  RWSS Divn.Sambalpur

Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Kisantandi
Superintending Engineer

Medical Officer Community Health Centre 
Binjharpur
Executive Engineer, PH Division, Angul

District Medical Officer (Medical Services) 
cum Superintendent DHH, Malkangiri.
Superintending Engineer Public Health 
Division, Cuttack
Executive Engineer Public Health Division 
Koraput
Chief Engineer Public Health Bhubaneswar

S.E.  RWSS PMDI Circle, BBSR

Superintendent of Police Berhampur

Superintendent of Police(Hqrs) Puri

Commandant Orissa State Armed Police 3rd 
Battallion Koraput

FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-4930/AU6362-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5600/AU6336-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5640/AU6397-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5097/AU6353-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5608/AU6294-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5206/AU6396-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5508/AU6239-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5792/AU6567-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5484/AU6238-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5807/AU6566-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5598/AU6257-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5790/AU6536-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5141/AU6380-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5070/AU6364-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5908/AU6565-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5826/AU6581-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5653/AU6340-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5511/AU6307-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5846/AU6564-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5791/AU6520-
1
FUND-3/2025-2026/SPR NO-5701/AU6487-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-4857/AU6432-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5016/AU6383-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5358/AU6434-
1

12/12/2025

11/12/2025

16/12/2025

12/12/2025

09/12/2025

16/12/2025

03/12/2025

29/12/2025

03/12/2025

29/12/2025

04/12/2025

24/12/2025

15/12/2025

12/12/2025

29/12/2025

30/12/2025

11/12/2025

09/12/2025

29/12/2025

23/12/2025

19/12/2025

17/12/2025

15/12/2025

17/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

Series

53409

53983

53989

54710

54762

55044

55133

55145

55383

55417

55433

55668

56133

56279

56440

56886

57844

57848

57923

58526

59395

59574

60125

60597

Acc No Speed Post No

SUNAR HUM BAHADUR

KHAN TORAB

SINGH MRUTYUNJAYA

KUANR DIALI

DAS KAPILESWAR

LAKRA OLIVER

LAMA KAMAL

BAL BAHADUR KC.

MALKA KUJENDRA

MAHALIK DUSHASAN

DAS JATINDRA KUMAR

NAHAK ARUNA KUMAR

PARIDA GHANASHYAM

NAIK JITU

KERKETTA STEPHEN

SENAPATI SATRUGHAN

JENA RAMESH CHANDRA

JENA PRAMOD KUMAR

BHAKTA BARUNA

KERKETTA CARLUS

JENA DILLIP KUMAR

LENKA SUBASH CHANDRA

MOHAPATRA PARAMESWAR

PATTANAIK SUSIL KUMAR

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

Commandant Second Battalion Orissa State 
Armed Police Jharsuguda
Additional Deputy Commissioner of Police, 
O/o CoP, Twin Cities
Superintendent of Railway Police Rourkela

Superintendent of Police Subarnapur

Superintendent of Police, Special Branch, 
Odisha, Bhubaneswar
Additional Deputy Commissioner of Police, 
O/o CoP, Twin Cities
Commandant Second Battalion Orissa State 
Armed Police Jharsuguda
Commandant Second Battalion Orissa State 
Armed Police Jharsuguda
Commandant, 7 th India Reserve 
(Specialized) Battalion, Upper Kolab, Koraput
Superintendent of Police Balasore

Additional Deputy Commissioner of Police, 
O/o CoP, Twin Cities
Commandant Orissa State Armed Police 6th 
Battalion Cuttack
Additional Deputy Commissioner of Police, 
O/o CoP, Twin Cities
Superintendent of Police Police Motor 
Transport Cuttack
Superintendent of Police Sundargarh

Superintendent of Police Dhenkanal

Deputy Commissioner of Police (Armed), 
OSAP 7th Battlion,Bhubaneswar
Deputy Commissioner of Police (Armed), 
OSAP 7th Battlion,Bhubaneswar
Commandant Orissa State Armed Police 8th 
Battalion Chhatrapur
Commandant Orissa State Armed Police 4th 
Battalion Rourkela
Superintendent of Police Vigilance 
Berhampur Division Berhampur
Superintendent of Railway Police Cuttack

Superintendent of Police Balasore

Superintendent of Police Boudh

FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5563/AU6437-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5077/AU6388-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5531/AU6279-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5227/AU6384-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5630/AU6355-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5243/AU6442-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5564/AU6441-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5503/AU6444-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5469/AU6249-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-4781/AU6390-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5737/AU6530-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5847/AU6582-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5606/AU6301-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5496/AU6435-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5294/AU6443-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5677/AU6440-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-4942/AU6412-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-4875/AU6410-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5647/AU6494-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5723/AU6462-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5719/AU6495-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5507/AU6275-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-4800/AU6482-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5820/AU6563-
1

17/12/2025

15/12/2025

05/12/2025

15/12/2025

12/12/2025

17/12/2025

17/12/2025

17/12/2025

03/12/2025

15/12/2025

24/12/2025

31/12/2025

09/12/2025

17/12/2025

17/12/2025

17/12/2025

16/12/2025

16/12/2025

22/12/2025

18/12/2025

22/12/2025

05/12/2025

19/12/2025

29/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

Series

60890

60925

61845

62121

62282

62517

62650

62832

63191

64255

65093

65820

66476

68316

68672

68789

68793

69020

69315

69388

72275

73430

74688

77106

Acc No Speed Post No

DAS GAURANGA CHARAN

ROUL KHAGESWAR

JENA PURNA CHANDRA

BISWAL BUDHADEV

NAYAK AKHAYA KUMAR

MOHANTY SUKANTA KU

PANDA RANJIT KUMAR

SWAIN PRATAP CH

JENA MANAS KUMAR

SHARMA LAXMINARAYAN

SETHI KARUNAKARA

MOHANTY ASHOK KUMAR

DANDASENA CHANDRA BHANU

PADHY BHUBANESWAR

GAMANGO TARINI CHARAN

BISOI PADMA CHARAN

NAG BIJAY

DAS SUKANTA KUMAR

SETH JENAMANI

NAIK PRASANTA KUMAR

RATH JAYANTA K

ROUT A K

MISHRA GYANA RANJAN

HANSDA K

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

Superintendent of Police Criminal 
Investigation Dept(Crime Branch) Cuttack
Superintendent of Railway Police Rourkela

Superintendent of Police, Khurda

Superintendent of Police Bolangir

Superintendent of Police Phulbani

INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, 
ECONOMICS OFFENCE WING CID CRIME 
BRANCH BHUBANESWAR
Addl Dir General of Police Criminal Invgn 
Dept(Crime Branch) Cuttack
Superintendent of Police, Special Branch, 
Odisha, Bhubaneswar
Deputy Commissioner of Police (Armed), 
OSAP 7th Battlion,Bhubaneswar
Commandant Orissa State Armed Police 5th 
Battalion Baripada
Superintendent of Police Malkangiri

Superintendent of Police Berhampur

Superintendent of Police Bhawanipatna

Deputy Inspector General of Police Central 
Range Cuttack
Superintendent of Police Rayagada

Superintendent of Police Nabarangpur

Superintendent of Police Nabarangpur

Deputy Inspector General of Police(Northern 
Range) Sambalpur
Superintendent of Police Sundargarh

Superintendent of Police Police Motor 
Transport Cuttack
Superintendent of Police Cuttack

Superintendent of Police Baragarh

Superintendent of Police Dhenkanal

Superintendent of Police Baripada

FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5835/AU6574-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5530/AU6274-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5623/AU6351-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5844/AU6583-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5200/AU6480-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5185/AU6386-
1

FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5526/AU6278-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5466/AU6241-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5483/AU6242-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5887/AU6524-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5848/AU6525-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5914/AU6375-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5491/AU6251-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5793/AU6562-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5873/AU6541-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5679/AU6343-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5702/AU6431-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-4886/AU6349-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5292/AU6389-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5827/AU6341-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5739/AU6458-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5595/AU6321-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5577/AU6356-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5759/AU6463-
1

30/12/2025

05/12/2025

11/12/2025

31/12/2025

19/12/2025

15/12/2025

05/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/12/2025

24/12/2025

24/12/2025

15/12/2025

03/12/2025

29/12/2025

24/12/2025

11/12/2025

17/12/2025

11/12/2025

15/12/2025

11/12/2025

18/12/2025

10/12/2025

12/12/2025

18/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

PO

PO

PO

PO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

Series

77948

78113

78549

79476

44119

50378

50420

50827

51635

51735

52626

54141

54553

55206

56668

57221

57372

57757

58581

58588

58939

60088

60397

Acc No Speed Post No

KISAN DEVANANDA

SWAIN RAJANIKANT

PANI ALOK KU

BHUE ASWINI KUMAR

SAHOO RAJENDRA KR

TRIPATHY S K

BEHERA UDAYA CHANDRA

NAYAK K

MANDAL S K

GIRI H

PATRA PANKAJINI

JENA BHANJA KISHORE

RAO BIRSUMANTY LILESWAR

BEHERA AKSHAYA KUMAR

DAS SARAT CHANDRA

KHUNTIA NIRANJAN

BEHERA RABINDRANATH

BEHERA JUGAL

SINGH TIKAN

REDDY B DAMAYANTI

NAIK SASIDEV

ALLI KUDRAT

PATTNAIK CHITTARANJAN

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

Superintendent of Police Dhenkanal

Superintendent of Police Rayagada

Commandant Orissa State Armed Police 3rd 
Battallion Koraput
Superintendent of Police Baragarh

Additional Chief Engineer, Central Irrigation 
Circle, Bhubaneswar
Superintending Engineer, (R&B) Division no. 
IV , Bhubaneswar
Executive Engineer Roads & Buildings 
Division Bolangir
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, UPPER 
KOLAB HEAD WORKS DIVISION, 
KOLABNAGAR
Additional District Magistrate Paradeep 
Kujanga
FA & CAO, Rengali Irrigation Project, 
Sukinda
FA & CAO Rengali Right Canal System 
Mahisapat Dhenkanal
Superintending Engineer, (R&B) Division no. 
IV , Bhubaneswar
Executive Engineer Chheligada Canal 
Division,Digapahandi
Superintending Engineer R&B Central Circle 
Bhubaneswar
Executive Engineer Ganjam R & B Division 
No-I Berhampur
Executive Engineer Rural Works(Mech) 
Division Bhubaneswar
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, MINOR 
IRRIGATION DIVISION, KALAHANDI, 
BHAWANIPATNA
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
PORTS & INLAND WATER TRANSPORT, 
CIVIL DIVISION,  BERHAMPUR(GM.)
Superintending Engineer Public Health 
Division, Cuttack
Executive Engineer Public Health Division 
Bhanjanagar Chhatrapur
Executive Engineer R& B Division

Superintending Engineer Public Health 
Division, Cuttack
Director Ground Water Survey & Investigation
Bhubaneswar

FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5735/AU6483-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5599/AU6300-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5472/AU6250-
1
FUND-1/2025-2026/SPR NO-5657/AU6429-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5431/AU6560-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5478/AU6232-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5740/AU6447-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5836/AU6488-
1

FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5643/AU6310-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5777/AU6572-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5913/AU6373-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5567/AU6270-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5281/AU6515-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5712/AU6561-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5499/AU6533-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5225/AU6499-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5453/AU6425-
1

FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5493/AU6244-
1

FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5732/AU6424-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5568/AU6258-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5751/AU6477-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5747/AU6408-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5342/AU6529-
1

19/12/2025

09/12/2025

03/12/2025

17/12/2025

29/12/2025

02/12/2025

18/12/2025

22/12/2025

10/12/2025

29/12/2025

15/12/2025

05/12/2025

23/12/2025

29/12/2025

24/12/2025

22/12/2025

17/12/2025

03/12/2025

17/12/2025

04/12/2025

19/12/2025

16/12/2025

24/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

PWO

SEO

SEO

SEO

TAXO

TAXO

TRO

TRO

TRO

Series

61412

61678

63448

63501

63727

64044

65059

65212

65704

66014

67017

67630

68227

70095

70520

70522

7043

9218

9756

4749

5226

1408

1674

1797

Acc No Speed Post No

BAHADUR JEET

NAYAK PRAVATI

TRIPATHY MANOJ KUMAR

SAHOO MAHESWAR

SAHU JAGABANDHU

PANDA CHANDRAKANTA

SAHOO RAJ KISHORE

PANDA PRAKASH

RAO SRINIVAS GUDLA

SAHU DEBADUTTA

PATRO A PARSURAM

KHILLAR SATI

SAHU ASHOK KUMAR

DASH KUNJABIHARI

MANORANJAN BARIK

LAL BAHADUR

KISKU MIRJA

SAMAL NIMAIN CHARAN

MALLA GURU CHARAN

BEHERA PRAHALLAD

SETHY ANANTA KISHOR

DAS SAROJ KANTA

SANATAN SAHOO

SAMANTARAY GATI KRISHNA

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

Executive Engineer Ganjam R & B Division 
No-I Berhampur
Executive Engineer Roads & Building 
Division Puri
Executive Engineer (Projects & Monitoring ) 
cum Deputy Electrical Inspector
Superintending Engineer, Bhadrak (R & B) 
Division .
Executive Engineer Berhampur Irrigation 
Division Berhampur
Engineer-in-Chief Water Resources 
Bhubaneswar
Superintending Engineer Prachi Division 
Bhubaneswar
Executive Engineer National Highways 
Division Berhampur
Executive Engineer, Minor Irrigation Division, 
Gajapati, Paralakhemundi
Chief Engineer Public Health Bhubaneswar

Executive Engineer Berhampur Irrigation 
Division Berhampur
Assistant Financial Adviser, Rengali 
Multipurpose Project, Samal
Superintending Engineer,  Ganjam R & B 
Division No-II Berhampur
Executive Engineer ,Drainage Division, 
Khurda
Executive Engineer Rengali Dam Division 
Rengali Samal
Executive Engineer Rengali Dam Division 
Rengali Samal
Sub-Registrar Betnati

Asst Director Printing Stationary & 
Publication(STNY) Cuttack
District Sub-Registrar Bhadrak

Registrar Sales Tax Tribunal Cuttack

Director Ground Water Survey & Investigation
Bhubaneswar
E.E (Mech) Port & Inland Water 
Transport.North Divn.Cuttack
Deputy Commissioner Transport(Central 
Zone) Cuttack
State Transport Authority-cum-Transport 
Commissioner Cuttack

FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5812/AU6523-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5038/AU6421-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5272/AU6449-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5575/AU6551-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5319/AU6498-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5146/AU6545-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5726/AU6354-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5936/AU6586-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5611/AU6287-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5955/AU6473-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5311/AU6528-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5597/AU6302-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5471/AU6217-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-4843/AU6448-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5716/AU6352-
1
FUND-2/2025-2026/SPR NO-5717/AU6455-
1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5268/AU6395-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5574/AU6347-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5659/AU6338-1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5676/AU6324-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5915/AU6542-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5816/AU6547-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5959/AU6512-
1
FUND-9/2025-2026/SPR NO-5979/AU6451-
1

24/12/2025

17/12/2025

18/12/2025

26/12/2025

22/12/2025

26/12/2025

12/12/2025

31/12/2025

08/12/2025

19/12/2025

24/12/2025

09/12/2025

01/12/2025

18/12/2025

11/12/2025

18/12/2025

16/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

10/12/2025

24/12/2025

26/12/2025

23/12/2025

18/12/2025

Dsp DT



FP CASES FROM 01-DEC-25 TO 31-DEC-25
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) ODISHA,BHUBANESWAR

VETYO

VETYO

VETYO

VETYO

VETYO

VETYO

VETYO

Series

12125

13337

14235

14379

14480

14543

14963

Acc No Speed Post No

ARAYA K

SAHOO DILLIP KUMAR

MOHAPATRA SUSANTA

MALLICK MADAN MOHAN

PATRA RABINDRA NATH

KHATUA BAIRAGI CHARAN

TADINGI MOHAN

 Name Dsp NoDDO NAMESl.No

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

Sub-Divisional Veterinary Officer Berhampur

Chief District Veterinary Officer Nayagarh

Sub-Divisional Veterinary Officer Dhenkanal

Sub-Divisional Veterinary Officer Cuttack

Sub-Divisional Veterinary Officer Berhampur

Chief District Veterinary Officer Kendrapara

Sub-Divisional Veterinary Officer Koraput

FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5898/AU6468-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5642/AU6469-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5957/AU6490-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5305/AU6470-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5905/AU6466-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5692/AU6417-1
FUND-11/2025-2026/SPR NO-
5680/AU6398-1

19/12/2025

19/12/2025

22/12/2025

19/12/2025

19/12/2025

16/12/2025

16/12/2025

Dsp DT


